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HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM 
403(b) TAX-SHELTERED ANNUITY VENDORS 

 
The following vendors are authorized to enroll employees in Howard County Public School Systems’ tax- 
sheltered annuity plans. To enroll, please contact the vendor(s) directly. 

 

 
Equitable Advisors (formerly known as AXA 
Equitable) 

 
Contact: J.C. Farally Sara Bove 
Phone: (410) 309-3660 (410) 309-3719 
Fax: (410) 312-3157  
Email: James.farally@equitable.com Sara.Bove@equitable.com 

 
Contact: Greg Salvucci  
Phone: (443) 832-1954  
Cell: (410) 707-3873  
Fax: (410) 312-3157  
Email: Greg.Salvucci@equitable.com  

 
Corebridge Financial (formerly known as AIG 
Retirement Services) 

 

 

Contact: Drew Burton, CFP  
Cell: (410) 707-7866  
Email: Drew.burton@corebridgefinancial.com  
Appnt link: Click here to schedule with Drew  

 Online Enrollment Link Emp Name: How ard County Public Schools 

 
VOYA (formerly known as ING Financial Partners) 

 

 
Contact: Alicia Kong Robin Laird 
Phone: (410) 465-3003  
Cell: (301) 792-1086 (443) 949-5217 
Email: Alicia.kong@voyafa.com Robin.Laird@voyafa.com 
Appnt link: Click here to schedule with Alicia Please Click Here to schedule a virtual 

appointment with Robin 
Contact: Robin Gibbons  
Cell: (410) 507-5273  
Fax: (443) 290-6054  
Email: Robin.Gibbons@voyafa.com  
Appnt link: Click here to schedule with Robin  
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MetLife Resources  

 
Contact: 

 
Justin R. Taylor 

 
Ed Abrams 

Phone: (443) 492-6607 (410) 356-7200 or (410) 598-9728 
Fax: (443) 492-6706 (443) 492-6706 
Email: justintaylor@financialguide.com edabrams@financialguide.com 

 
Horace Mann 

  

 

Contact: Justin Rudacille  
Phone: (717) 718-5004 

(717) 324-5049  Cell 
 

Email: Charles.smith@horacemann.com  

 
TIAA/CREF 

  

 
Contact: Customer Service  
Phone: 1-800-842-2776  

 
Symetra/Plan Member Services 

 

 

Contact: Mike Whaley Bob Clay 
Phone: (443) 283-3482 (202) 251-9308 
Email: mwhaley@planmembersec.com bclay@planmembersec.com 

Contact: Bobby Watson  
Phone: (301) 257-5741  
Email: bobbywatsonjr@planmembersec.com  

 
Fidelity Investments 

 

 

To enroll with Fidelity, please complete the form by 
clicking on the link to the right. 
Employer Name: Howard County Public Schools 
Plan Number: 89715 

Fidelity Enrollment Form 
Please fax completed form to 1-877-330-2476. 

Contact: Customer Service  
Phone: 1-800-343-0860  
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